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Activity composition of teacher working hours, number of hours

Preparation 10.5 ““.“.Qo& Student instruction
and engagement
& %, o5
é %
g 50 5 49%
[ | o)
Evaluation and average hours' of s behi\tiidrzr—t of time is in
feedback 6.5 working time per N cocial- and' direct interaction
week for a teacher # emotional‘—skill with students
Professional ’. development

development 3.0 ” 3.5
Student coaching
Administration® 5.0 and advisement 4.5

-

1 Average for respondents in Canada, Singapore, United Kingdom, and United States.
“Includes a small "other” category.
Source: McKinsey Global Teacher and Student Survey

Potential for time reallocation, number of hours per week'

Preparation Evaluation ~ Administration? Student
and instruction and
feedback engagement
16.5

106

2.5
0]

5.0
25
2.5

. Reallocatable time . Other working time

Professional Student Student
development coachingand  behavioral-,
advisement social-, and

emotional-skill
development

3.0 4.5 35
25
0.5 0 0

Figures may not sum, because of rounding. Average for respondents in Canada, Singapore, United Kingdom, and United States.

?Includes a small “other” category.
Source: McKinsey Global Teacher and Student Survey

AN AR, B A HIFE RIS R

Top barriers to providing personalized learning, % of teachers identifying area as a primary barrier

Canada Singapore

Not enough time or flexible time ° °

Not enough money o

No curriculum or materials

No technology or infrastructure

Limited by instructional model or system

No training in personalized learning

(n=501) (n=134)

Source: McKinsey Global Teacher and Student Survey

United Kingdom United States Global

(n =509) (n=1028)
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